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Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Anderegg Adrian (2011) 10.00

+ Brand Finn (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Bader Damian (2012) 10.00

+ von Wyl Armando (2011) 10.00

 
1 Flückiger Lars (2012) 10.00

+ Tschopp Lennox (2012) 10.00

1 a Kropf Simon (2011) 10.00
+ Wyss Noah (2011) 10.00

1 b Läubli Magnus (2012) 10.00
+ Bänziger Philipp (2012) 10.00

1 a Lauener Patrick (2011) 10.00
+ Freivogel Devin (2011) 10.00

1 b Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 10.00
+ Leutwyler Jan (2012) 10.00

1 a Müller Patrick (2011) 10.00
+ Gallus Ben (2011) 10.00

1 b Rudin Jonas (2011) 10.00
+ Nessensohn Aaron (2011) 10.00

1 Schenk Manuel (2011) 10.00
+ Schmutz Adrian (2011) 10.00

1 a Fluri Lieni (2012) 9.75
+ Schaub Marvin (2012) 9.75

1 b Gauch Maurice (2012) 9.75
+ Gloor Remo (2012) 9.75

1 Mahrer Jannick (2011) 9.75
+ Kurth Cyril (2012) 9.75

1 Nessensohn Roman (2011) 9.75
+ Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 9.75

1 a Suter Leo (2012) 9.75
+ Leutwyler Jan (2012) 9.75

1 b Wyss Laurin (2011) 9.75
+ Arnold Noé (2011) 9.75

1 Suter Moritz (2011) 9.00
- Dürig Reto (2011) 9.00

1 Dürig Reto (2011) 8.75
- Suter Moritz (2011) 8.75

1 Gloor Remo (2012) 8.75
o Gauch Maurice (2012) 8.75

1 Kurth Cyril (2012) 8.75
o Mahrer Jannick (2011) 8.75

1 Arnold Noé (2011) 8.50
o Wyss Laurin (2011) 8.50

1 a Bänziger Philipp (2012) 8.50
o Läubli Magnus (2012) 8.50

1 b Brand Finn (2011) 8.50
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 8.50
o Nessensohn Roman (2011) 8.50

1 Freivogel Devin (2011) 8.50
o Lauener Patrick (2011) 8.50

1 Gallus Ben (2011) 8.50
o Müller Patrick (2011) 8.50

1 Leutwyler Jan (2012) 8.50
o Suter Leo (2012) 8.50

1 Nessensohn Aaron (2011) 8.50
o Rudin Jonas (2011) 8.50

1 a Schaub Marvin (2012) 8.50
o Fluri Lieni (2012) 8.50

1 b Schmutz Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.50

1 a Tschopp Lennox (2012) 8.50
o Flückiger Lars (2012) 8.50

1 b von Wyl Armando (2011) 8.50
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.50

1 Wyss Noah (2011) 8.50
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Balmer Lars (2013) 10.00

+ von Wyl Ennio (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Benz Elias (2013) 10.00

+ Sacker Jeremias (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Blaser Janis (2013) 10.00

+ Hirschi Kilian (2013) 10.00

1 Jaggi Elia (2014) 10.00
+ Arnold Ari (2014) 10.00

1 Lauener Lars (2014) 10.00
+ Freivogel Jannik (2014) 10.00

1 Leimgruber Noel (2014) 10.00
+ Schütz Felix (2014) 10.00

1 Seiler Adrian (2013) 10.00
+ Britschgi Fabio (2013) 10.00

1 von Rotz Jari (2013) 10.00
+ Wyss Juri (2013) 10.00

1 a Hersberger Adrian (2013) 9.75
+ Ingold Silas (2013) 9.75

1 b Kuratli Sandro (2014) 9.75
+ Graber Felix (2014) 9.75

1 a Schenk Elias (2013) 9.75
+ Meier Matteo (2013) 9.75

1 b Schweizer Loan (2014) 9.75
+ Kropf Daniel (2014) 9.75

1 c Suter Ivo (2014) 9.75
+ Brunner Kilian (2014) 9.75

1 a Schmid Dario (2014) 9.00
- Schmid Ron (2014) 9.00

1 b Schmid Ron (2014) 9.00
- Schmid Dario (2014) 9.00

1 Bloch Lukas (2014) 8.75
- Eggenschwiler Sandro (2014) 8.75

1 Eggenschwiler Sandro (2014) 8.75
- Bloch Lukas (2014) 8.75

1 Kropf Daniel (2014) 8.75
o Schweizer Loan (2014) 8.75

1 Arnold Ari (2014) 8.50
o Jaggi Elia (2014) 8.50

1 Britschgi Fabio (2013) 8.50
o Seiler Adrian (2013) 8.50

1 Brunner Kilian (2014) 8.50
o Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50

1 Freivogel Jannik (2014) 8.50
o Lauener Lars (2014) 8.50

1 a Gisin Timo (2014) 8.50
o Eggenschwiler Sandro (2014) 8.50

1 b Graber Felix (2014) 8.50
o Kuratli Sandro (2014) 8.50

1 a Hirschi Kilian (2013) 8.50
o Blaser Janis (2013) 8.50

1 b Ingold Silas (2013) 8.50
o Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.50

1 Meier Matteo (2013) 8.50
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.50

1 Sacker Jeremias (2013) 8.50
o Benz Elias (2013) 8.50

1 Schütz Felix (2014) 8.50
o Leimgruber Noel (2014) 8.50

1 von Wyl Ennio (2013) 8.50
o Balmer Lars (2013) 8.50

1 Wyss Juri (2013) 8.50
o von Rotz Jari (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Meier Marius (2008) 10.00

+ Stolz Leon (2008) 10.00

 
1 Thüring Florian (2007) 10.00

+ Bruggmann Timo (2008) 10.00

 
1 Zubler Timo (2008) 10.00

+ Alt Lorin (2007) 10.00

1 Gerber David (2008) 9.75
+ Del Medico Livio (2007) 9.75

1 Mohler Cyrill (2007) 9.75
+ Morf Jannik (2008) 9.75

1 Ott Roman (2008) 9.75
+ Fischer Tobias (2008) 9.75

1 Schreiber Tim (2008) 9.00
- Voisard Gian (2008) 9.00

1 a Tschumper Gian (2007) 9.00
- Weisskopf Luca (2007) 9.00

1 b Voisard Gian (2008) 9.00
- Schreiber Tim (2008) 9.00
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1 c Weisskopf Luca (2007) 9.00
- Tschumper Gian (2007) 9.00

2 Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.75
- Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.75

1 Dürig Nico (2008) 8.75
- Manser Simon (2007) 8.75

1 Manser Simon (2007) 8.75
- Dürig Nico (2008) 8.75

1 Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.75
- Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.75

1 Alt Lorin (2007) 8.50
o Zubler Timo (2008) 8.50

1 Bruggmann Timo (2008) 8.50
o Thüring Florian (2007) 8.50

1 Del Medico Livio (2007) 8.50
o Gerber David (2008) 8.50

1 Fischer Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Ott Roman (2008) 8.50

1 Laub Timo (2008) 8.50
o Fischer Tobias (2008) 8.50

1 Morf Jannik (2008) 8.50
o Mohler Cyrill (2007) 8.50

1 Stolz Leon (2008) 8.50
o Meier Marius (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Schelker Tino (2009) 10.00

+ Waldmeier Kenai (2010) 10.00

 
1 Schmutz Florian (2009) 10.00

+ Bruggmann Felix (2010) 10.00

 
1 a von Känel Alex (2010) 10.00

+ Graber Kilian (2010) 10.00

1 b von Rotz Fabian (2009) 10.00
+ Bänziger Dominic (2009) 10.00

1 Hänggi Max (2010) 9.75
+ Sommer Janik (2010) 9.75

1 Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.75
- Thüring Tobias (2009) 8.75

1 a Graf Andrin (2009) 8.75
- Heinimann Jonas (2009) 8.75

1 b Heinimann Jonas (2009) 8.75
- Graf Andrin (2009) 8.75

1 c Hersberger Aaron (2009) 8.75
- Kündig Kevin (2010) 8.75

1 d Heubacher Janick (2009) 8.75
- Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.75

1 e Kündig Kevin (2010) 8.75
- Hersberger Aaron (2009) 8.75

1 f Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.75
- Heubacher Janick (2009) 8.75

1 Thüring Tobias (2009) 8.75
- Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.75

1 Bänziger Dominic (2009) 8.50
o von Rotz Fabian (2009) 8.50

1 Bruggmann Felix (2010) 8.50
o Schmutz Florian (2009) 8.50

1 Graber Kilian (2010) 8.50
o von Känel Alex (2010) 8.50

1 Ress Robin (2010) 8.50
o Bruggmann Felix (2010) 8.50

1 Sommer Janik (2010) 8.50
o Hänggi Max (2010) 8.50

1 Waldmeier Kenai (2010) 8.50
o Schelker Tino (2009) 8.50


